
Baltic Open indor archery championship
Latvian Archery Federation  (BACT19)
Ventspils Olympic center, gymnastic manage (Ventspils, Skolas street 7/9), From 18-01-2019 to 20-01-2019
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Lapsiņa Elīna, Liepa Krišjānis
Director of Shooting: Sergejeva Jeļena
Organizing Committee: Avsjuks Viktors

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

ASC ASCELLA 2 010C 2010 KORHONEN Markus M C M 7

ASRC-ŽL ASRC-ŽALIASIS LANKAS 1 019B LTU0001 ABRAMAITYTĖ Kristina W R W
1 011B LTU0077 JANČIUKAS Dominykas M R M

BLR BELARUS 2 013C 1008 ROMANOVICH Aleksey M L M 7
2 019C 1002 SHKNAI Siarhei M B M  
1 010A 1011 USACHUK Ivan M R M  

BLR-ACB ARCHERY CLUB BELARUS 2 009B 1005 DOROSH Pavel M C M
2 011C 1007 KALEVICH Ekaterina OC B OC
2 012C 1001 LEUSHUNOU Anton OC B OC
2 013C 1008 ROMANOVICH Aleksey M L M 7
2 019C 1002 SHKNAI Siarhei M B M
1 010A 1011 USACHUK Ivan M R M

EST ESTONIA 2 001C E160697 HÕIM Emily W C W
2 015B E201088 KALLE Sigrid W B W  7
2 020B E071189 KONTUS Urmas M B M 7
2 020B E071189 KONTUS Urmas M B M  7
2 006A E050264 KOOKLA Jaan M C M
1 019C E280802 LUIGE Karoli W R W
1 019C E280802 LUIGE Karoli W R W  
2 003A E070767 MARANDI Mart M C M
1 006B E011194 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob M R M
1 006B E011194 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob M R M  
1 007B E310395 OONA Märt M R M
1 007B E310395 OONA Märt M R M  
1 020C E011293 PÄRNAT Reena W R W
1 020C E011293 PÄRNAT Reena W R W  
2 007A E160878 PRUULI Aivar M C M
2 005A E171083 RESSAR Evert M C M
1 005B E080793 TOMSON Mihkel M R M
1 005B E080793 TOMSON Mihkel M R M  
2 004A E130776 VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek M C M

EST-BHSC BALTIC HUNTER 2 006A E050264 KOOKLA Jaan M C M
2 003A E070767 MARANDI Mart M C M
2 005A E171083 RESSAR Evert M C M
2 004A E130776 VÕHUMÕÕK Indrek M C M

EST-KSK KAJAMAA SK 2 015B E201088 KALLE Sigrid W B W 7
2 020B E071189 KONTUS Urmas M B M 7

EST-NSAC NS ARCHERY 1 019C E280802 LUIGE Karoli W R W
1 006B E011194 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob M R M
1 007B E310395 OONA Märt M R M
1 020C E011293 PÄRNAT Reena W R W
1 005B E080793 TOMSON Mihkel M R M

EST-TVK TARTU VIBUKLUBI 2 007A E160878 PRUULI Aivar M C M

EST-TVK2 TARTU VK / TARTU VALLA SK 2 001C E160697 HÕIM Emily W C W

FIN FINLAND 2 010C 2010 KORHONEN Markus M C M 7

HAR HARMONIJA 1 012A LTU0161 REČIŪGA Romualdas M R M

KSA KAUNO SPORTO ASOCIACIJA 1 012B LTU0051 DIRSĖ Mindaugas M R M
2 003C LTU0090 KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas M C M
2 005C LTU0154 PRAPUOLENIS Arvydas M C M
2 004C LTU0177 ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas M C M

LAT LATVIA 1 008A LV00062 APSĪTIS Jānis M R M
1 008A LV00062 APSĪTIS Jānis M R M  
2 015C LV00698 ĀRENIECE Kristīne W B W
2 015C LV00698 ĀRENIECE Kristīne W B W  
2 018B LV00665 ĀRENIEKS Viesturs M B M
2 018B LV00665 ĀRENIEKS Viesturs M B M  
1 021C LV00334 BĀRENE Irīna W R W
1 021C LV00334 BĀRENE Irīna W R W  
2 017B LV00737 BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds M B M
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Baltic Open indor archery championship
Latvian Archery Federation  (BACT19)
Ventspils Olympic center, gymnastic manage (Ventspils, Skolas street 7/9), From 18-01-2019 to 20-01-2019
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Lapsiņa Elīna, Liepa Krišjānis
Director of Shooting: Sergejeva Jeļena
Organizing Committee: Avsjuks Viktors

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

LAT LATVIA 2 017B LV00737 BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds M B M  
1 008C LV00286 BLĀZE Dāvis M R M
1 008C LV00286 BLĀZE Dāvis M R M  
1 021A LV00709 BLŪMENTĀLE-UISKA Līga W R W
1 021A LV00709 BLŪMENTĀLE-UISKA Līga W R W  
1 010C LV00323 BRUŽIS Jānis M R M
1 010C LV00323 BRUŽIS Jānis M R M  
2 017C LV00377 BURKEVICS Modris M B M
2 017C LV00377 BURKEVICS Modris M B M  
1 019A LV00088 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona W R W
1 019A LV00088 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona W R W  
2 012B LV00508 DREIMANIS Edgars M L M
1 005C LV00561 FROLOVS Mihails M R M
1 005C LV00561 FROLOVS Mihails M R M  
1 016C LV00345 GĀRDE Emīlija W R W
1 016C LV00345 GĀRDE Emīlija W R W  
2 001B LV00463 GRĪNVALDE Janeta W C W
2 007B LV00161 JAKUBANECS Jānis M C M
2 008B LV00131 JONASTS Gints M C M
2 002B LV00527 KARĒLE Aleksandra W C W
1 012C LV00640 KAULIŅŠ Ģirts M R M
1 012C LV00640 KAULIŅŠ Ģirts M R M  
1 020A LV00037 KREICBERGA Anete W R W
1 020A LV00037 KREICBERGA Anete W R W  
1 006C LV00567 KROTOVS Aleksejs M R M
1 006C LV00567 KROTOVS Aleksejs M R M  
1 002C LV00715 KULTAEV Nikita M R M
1 002C LV00715 KULTAEV Nikita M R M  
1 011A 1009 KURBYKO Vladimir M R M
1 011A 1009 KURBYKO Vladimir M R M  
2 009A LV00001 KUZŅECOVS Andris M C M
1 009B LV00376 LAGZDIŅŠ Lauris M R M
1 009B LV00376 LAGZDIŅŠ Lauris M R M  
1 007A LV00046 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards M R M
1 007A LV00046 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards M R M  
2 012A LV00606 LIGNICKIS Arnis M L M
1 003A LV00528 LINDE Mārtiņš M R M
1 003A LV00528 LINDE Mārtiņš M R M  
1 018A LV00664 LUSTE Evija W R W
1 018A LV00664 LUSTE Evija W R W  
1 008B LV00315 LUTERS Kaspars M R M
1 008B LV00315 LUTERS Kaspars M R M  
1 015A LV00134 MATVEJEVA Rimma W R W
1 015A LV00134 MATVEJEVA Rimma W R W  
2 019B LV00736 MEGNIS Jānis M B M
2 019B LV00736 MEGNIS Jānis M B M  
2 005B LV00142 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs M C M
1 017A LV00559 MKRJANA Karine W R W 7
1 017A LV00559 MKRJANA Karine W R W  7
1 004A LV00182 MOROZKOV Samir M R M
1 004A LV00182 MOROZKOV Samir M R M  
2 014A LV00009 NOVADS Kristaps M L M
1 007C LV00148 OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs M R M
1 007C LV00148 OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs M R M  
1 018C LV00396 PERCOVA Nadežda W R W
1 018C LV00396 PERCOVA Nadežda W R W  
1 001C LV00677 PERCOVS Andrejs M R M
1 001C LV00677 PERCOVS Andrejs M R M  
2 018C LV00678 POPOVS Pāvels M B M
2 018C LV00678 POPOVS Pāvels M B M  
1 001A LV00515 RABKEVIČS Ivars M R M
1 001A LV00515 RABKEVIČS Ivars M R M  
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Baltic Open indor archery championship
Latvian Archery Federation  (BACT19)
Ventspils Olympic center, gymnastic manage (Ventspils, Skolas street 7/9), From 18-01-2019 to 20-01-2019
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Lapsiņa Elīna, Liepa Krišjānis
Director of Shooting: Sergejeva Jeļena
Organizing Committee: Avsjuks Viktors

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

LAT LATVIA 1 017C LV00091 RJABKOVA Marina W R W
1 017C LV00091 RJABKOVA Marina W R W  
1 009A LV00541 SAARS Raivo M R M
1 009A LV00541 SAARS Raivo M R M  
1 015B LV00612 SAMOVIČA Lelde W R W
1 015B LV00612 SAMOVIČA Lelde W R W  
1 016B LV00470 ŠAVŠAJEVA Anna W R W  
1 004C LV00565 SEDIHS Iļja M R M
1 004C LV00565 SEDIHS Iļja M R M  
1 002A LV00186 SERGEJEVS Romans M R M
1 002A LV00186 SERGEJEVS Romans M R M  
2 010A LV00443 ŠILOVS Edgars M C M
1 003C LV00436 SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs M R M
1 003C LV00436 SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs M R M  
1 009C LV00147 SKREBELS Igors M R M
1 009C LV00147 SKREBELS Igors M R M  
2 020A LV00336 SOLOVJOVS Vitālijs M B M
2 020A LV00336 SOLOVJOVS Vitālijs M B M  
1 020B LV00650 SPĀĢE Madara W R W
1 020B LV00650 SPĀĢE Madara W R W  
1 011C LV00629 SPĀĢIS Aigars M R M
1 011C LV00629 SPĀĢIS Aigars M R M  
1 016A LV00162 STRĒLE Benita W R W 7
1 016A LV00162 STRĒLE Benita W R W  7
2 013A LV00003 ŠVEICIS Andis M L M
1 006A LV00585 SVIRSKIS Mārtiņš M R M
1 006A LV00585 SVIRSKIS Mārtiņš M R M  
2 004B LV00450 TITOVS Aleksandrs M C M
1 021B LV00651 TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima W R W
1 021B LV00651 TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima W R W  
2 016B LV00666 UKSTIŅA Estere W B W  
2 006B LV00525 VAGANOVS Roberts M C M
1 005A LV00068 VALDMANIS Jānis M R M
1 005A LV00068 VALDMANIS Jānis M R M  

LAT-AIM AIM ARCHERY 1 002C LV00715 KULTAEV Nikita M R M
1 018C LV00396 PERCOVA Nadežda W R W
1 001C LV00677 PERCOVS Andrejs M R M
1 017C LV00091 RJABKOVA Marina W R W
2 010A LV00443 ŠILOVS Edgars M C M
1 003C LV00436 SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs M R M

LAT-AL ARCHERY LIEPĀJA 2 009C LV00426 AIGARS Jānis M C M
1 010C LV00323 BRUŽIS Jānis M R M
1 016C LV00345 GĀRDE Emīlija W R W
2 020A LV00336 SOLOVJOVS Vitālijs M B M

LAT-AMA AMAZONES 1 008A LV00062 APSĪTIS Jānis M R M
1 021C LV00334 BĀRENE Irīna W R W
1 021A LV00709 BLŪMENTĀLE-UISKA Līga W R W
1 019A LV00088 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona W R W
2 007B LV00161 JAKUBANECS Jānis M C M
1 020A LV00037 KREICBERGA Anete W R W
1 007A LV00046 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards M R M
1 003A LV00528 LINDE Mārtiņš M R M
1 018A LV00664 LUSTE Evija W R W
1 015A LV00134 MATVEJEVA Rimma W R W
1 017A LV00559 MKRJANA Karine W R W 7
1 004A LV00182 MOROZKOV Samir M R M
2 011A LV00089 PAVLOVA Mairita W L W
1 001A LV00515 RABKEVIČS Ivars M R M
1 009A LV00541 SAARS Raivo M R M
1 002A LV00186 SERGEJEVS Romans M R M
1 016A LV00162 STRĒLE Benita W R W 7
1 006A LV00585 SVIRSKIS Mārtiņš M R M
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Baltic Open indor archery championship
Latvian Archery Federation  (BACT19)
Ventspils Olympic center, gymnastic manage (Ventspils, Skolas street 7/9), From 18-01-2019 to 20-01-2019
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Lapsiņa Elīna, Liepa Krišjānis
Director of Shooting: Sergejeva Jeļena
Organizing Committee: Avsjuks Viktors

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

LAT-AMA AMAZONES 2 006B LV00525 VAGANOVS Roberts M C M
1 005A LV00068 VALDMANIS Jānis M R M

LAT-CUR CURLAND 2 017C LV00377 BURKEVICS Modris M B M
1 009B LV00376 LAGZDIŅŠ Lauris M R M
1 008B LV00315 LUTERS Kaspars M R M
2 018C LV00678 POPOVS Pāvels M B M
2 016B LV00666 UKSTIŅA Estere W B W

LAT-FRM FRAM 1 005C LV00561 FROLOVS Mihails M R M
1 006C LV00567 KROTOVS Aleksejs M R M
1 004C LV00565 SEDIHS Iļja M R M

LAT-ĶŠ ĶEKAVAS ŠAUTRA 2 007C LV00405 ŠKAPARS Juris M C M
2 008C LV00578 STRAZDIŅŠ Toms M C M

LAT-LIN LINDALES UGUNS 1 012C LV00640 KAULIŅŠ Ģirts M R M
1 020B LV00650 SPĀĢE Madara W R W
1 021B LV00651 TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima W R W

LAT-LPK AMAZONES / LPK 2 008B LV00131 JONASTS Gints M C M

LAT-ODI ODISEJS 1 008C LV00286 BLĀZE Dāvis M R M
2 001B LV00463 GRĪNVALDE Janeta W C W
2 002B LV00527 KARĒLE Aleksandra W C W
2 005B LV00142 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs M C M
1 007C LV00148 OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs M R M
1 015B LV00612 SAMOVIČA Lelde W R W
1 016B LV00470 ŠAVŠAJEVA Anna W R W
2 003B LV00487 ŠAVŠAJEVS Timurs M C M
1 009C LV00147 SKREBELS Igors M R M
2 004B LV00450 TITOVS Aleksandrs M C M

LAT-SAV SAVAGE ARCHER 2 012B LV00508 DREIMANIS Edgars M L M
2 009A LV00001 KUZŅECOVS Andris M C M
2 012A LV00606 LIGNICKIS Arnis M L M
2 014A LV00009 NOVADS Kristaps M L M
2 013A LV00003 ŠVEICIS Andis M L M

LAT-TEB TEBRAS LOKI 2 015C LV00698 ĀRENIECE Kristīne W B W
2 018B LV00665 ĀRENIEKS Viesturs M B M
2 017B LV00737 BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds M B M
2 019B LV00736 MEGNIS Jānis M B M

LAT-VS VIESIS 1 011A 1009 KURBYKO Vladimir M R M

LAT12 ARCHERY LIEPĀJA 1 011C LV00629 SPĀĢIS Aigars M R M

LIT LITHUANIA 1 003B LTU0084 JURGAITIS Aidas M R M
2 006C LTU0225 ŠAUMANAS Algirdas M C M

LSK LANKININKŲ SPORTO KLUBAS 2 015A 1010 ANTANAITYTĖ - GARŠKI Jolita W B W
2 019A LTU0074 GUREVIČIUS Arūnas M B M
2 019A LTU0074 GUREVIČIUS Arūnas M B M  
2 017A LTU0082 JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas M B M
2 017A LTU0082 JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas M B M  
1 003B LTU0084 JURGAITIS Aidas M R M
1 004B LTU0104 KUZNECOV Dmitrij M R M
1 001B LTU0119 MALDUTIS Gintaras M R M
2 018A LTU0130 MOSIN Vladimir M B M
2 018A LTU0130 MOSIN Vladimir M B M  
2 016A LTU0120 VALČIUKĖ Margarita W B W

LSKT LSK TEAM 1 003B LTU0084 JURGAITIS Aidas M R M  
1 004B LTU0104 KUZNECOV Dmitrij M R M  
1 001B LTU0119 MALDUTIS Gintaras M R M  

LTU LITHUANIA 1 019B LTU0001 ABRAMAITYTĖ Kristina W R W
1 002B LTU0245 ANTANAITIS Justas M R M
2 015A 1010 ANTANAITYTĖ - GARŠKI Jolita W B W  
2 002A LTU0270 APACENKAITĖ Greta W C W
1 012B LTU0051 DIRSĖ Mindaugas M R M
1 012B LTU0051 DIRSĖ Mindaugas M R M  

4/5 Participant List group by Country - 20190118.212307



Baltic Open indor archery championship
Latvian Archery Federation  (BACT19)
Ventspils Olympic center, gymnastic manage (Ventspils, Skolas street 7/9), From 18-01-2019 to 20-01-2019
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Lapsiņa Elīna, Liepa Krišjānis
Director of Shooting: Sergejeva Jeļena
Organizing Committee: Avsjuks Viktors

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

LTU LITHUANIA 2 011B LTU0070 GRIGIENĖ Aida W L W
2 019A LTU0074 GUREVIČIUS Arūnas M B M
1 011B LTU0077 JANČIUKAS Dominykas M R M
2 017A LTU0082 JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas M B M
2 003C LTU0090 KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas M C M
1 004B LTU0104 KUZNECOV Dmitrij M R M
1 001B LTU0119 MALDUTIS Gintaras M R M
2 018A LTU0130 MOSIN Vladimir M B M
2 013B LTU0136 NAUMAVIČIUS Vitalijus M L M
2 005C LTU0154 PRAPUOLENIS Arvydas M C M
1 018B LTU0158 RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina W R W
1 012A LTU0161 REČIŪGA Romualdas M R M
1 012A LTU0161 REČIŪGA Romualdas M R M  
2 001A LTU0224 ŠAUMANĖ Greta W C W
2 014B LTU0173 SEKORSKAS Egidijus M L M
2 004C LTU0177 ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas M C M
1 010B LTU0199 TIMINSKAS Ugnius M R M
1 017B LTU0200 TIMINSKIENĖ Inga W R W
2 016A LTU0120 VALČIUKĖ Margarita W B W
2 016A LTU0120 VALČIUKĖ Margarita W B W  

STR STRĖLĖ 2 011B LTU0070 GRIGIENĖ Aida W L W
2 013B LTU0136 NAUMAVIČIUS Vitalijus M L M
2 014B LTU0173 SEKORSKAS Egidijus M L M

UKR UKRAINE 2 010B 1006 HOVIADOVSKYI Roman M C M

UKR-DINAMO DINAMO 2 010B 1006 HOVIADOVSKYI Roman M C M

ULK UTENOS LANKININKŲ KLUBAS 2 002A LTU0270 APACENKAITĖ Greta W C W
2 006C LTU0225 ŠAUMANAS Algirdas M C M
2 001A LTU0224 ŠAUMANĖ Greta W C W

VMSC-LSK VILNIAUS LANKININKŲ KLUBAS 1 002B LTU0245 ANTANAITIS Justas M R M

ŽL ŽALIASIS LANKAS 1 019B LTU0001 ABRAMAITYTĖ Kristina W R W  
1 002B LTU0245 ANTANAITIS Justas M R M  
1 011B LTU0077 JANČIUKAS Dominykas M R M  
1 018B LTU0158 RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina W R W
1 018B LTU0158 RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina W R W  
1 010B LTU0199 TIMINSKAS Ugnius M R M
1 010B LTU0199 TIMINSKAS Ugnius M R M  
1 017B LTU0200 TIMINSKIENĖ Inga W R W
1 017B LTU0200 TIMINSKIENĖ Inga W R W  

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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